
  Year 11 Easter Intervention Sessions  
 

Week 1 Monday 3rd April Tuesday 4th April Wednesday 5th April Thursday 6th April Friday 7th April 

Morning 
  
  

History Paper 1 
10:00am – 12:00pm 
Mrs Lynch 
On site 
 
DT 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Mr O’Roarty/Mr Jordan 
On site 
  

History Paper 2 
10:00am – 12:00pm 
Mrs Lynch 
On site 
 
DT 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Mr O’Roarty/Mr Jordan 
On site 
 
Geography 
10:00am -12:00pm 
Mrs Robinson/Mrs Ryan 
Online  

Art 
10:00am – 1:00pm 
Mr & Mrs Winstanley 
On site 
 
NCFE Health and Fitness 
Unit 2 
9.30 – 11.30am  
Mr Wilson 
On site 
 
 
  

Combined Chemistry/Physics 
9:00am – 10:00am 
Miss Coatman/Miss Lee 
Online 
 
Combined Chemistry/Physics 
10:00am – 11:00am 
Miss Lee/Miss Coatman 
Online 
 
Separates Science 
11:00am – 12:00pm 
Miss Lee/Miss Coatman 
Online  

Bank Holiday 

Afternoon 
  
  

Food 
12:00pm – 3:00pm 
Mrs Jones/Miss Ritson 
On site 

Food 
12:00pm – 3:00pm 
Mrs Jones/Miss Ritson 
On site 

Maths - Higher 
1:00pm-3:00pm 
Mr Little/Miss Allen 
Online 
 
Maths - Foundation 
2:00pm-3:00pm 
Mr Little/Miss Allen 
Online 
  

    

  



  Year 11 Easter Intervention Sessions  
 

Week 2 Monday 10th April  Tuesday 11th April Wednesday 12th April Thursday 13th April Friday 14th April 

Morning 
   

Bank Holiday 
  
  

PE - Paper 1 
10:00am – 11:00am 
Mr Evans/Mrs Evans 
Online 
 
Spanish - Listening & 
Reading 
11.15am - 12.15pm 
Mrs Evans/Mr Evans 
Online 

PE - Paper 2 
10:00am – 11:00am 
Mr Evans/Mrs Evans 
Online  
 
Spanish - Speaking 
11.30am - 1.30pm 
Mrs Evans 
On site 
  

Performing Arts 
9:00am – 12:00pm 
Miss Smith 
On site  
 
Computer Science 
9.00am – 1.00pm  
Mr Zasadzinski 
On site 
  

English 
10:00 – 11:30am 
Mrs Craig 
On site 
 
Geography - Paper 1 
9:00am – 11:00am 
Mr Richardson  
On site 

Afternoon 
   

  Spanish - Writing 
12.30am - 1.30pm 
Mrs Evans/Mr Evans 
Online 
  

     Music 
12:00pm-3:00pm 
Miss Wilkinson 
On site 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


